Exploded view HARKEN

Exploded view

m’«@i

s 20— 1|t i



HARKEN

m Installation and Maintenance Manual

Radial Winch 50.2 ST E/HY




Parts lists

Parts List
Radial Winch 50.2 STA

A= drum in anodised aluminium

**Winch product sticker -
WARNING & A‘é’

Pos. | Qty | Code Description Pos. | Qty |Code Description
1 1 A 941898 00 Assy Base W50 EL/HY 18 5 | M0606303 Screw M8x25 UNI 5931
Base W30 19 Bearing 085x097x26*
Heli-coil M8x10 ; ATHSTOD %
Roller #6x19 2 1| S413520080 | Spacer
Bushing 022x025%8.5* 21 1 | A967531 00 Assy Gentral Shaft Winch 50
Bushing 090117 Central Shat Pred. W50
Bushing D124914¢11” Washer 01724082115
2 1 | A94134900 |Assy Skirt W50 2 115418760063 | Winch Serial Number Sticker
Skirt W50 .
Winch Prodct Stcker™ B 1 [ S4129400A0 | Stipperam suppor
3 1 1S413020004 | Gear Z12 24 1| S413400053 DrumAW50
5 1| Sor8170002 | Washer 12.5x48x1.5* 2% 1 | A94134300 AisyJajvs V;lvlggh 50
6 | 1 | S412800041 |Gear30 Uope o W0
7 1 S 414260004 | Pawls Carrier @8xN2 Peeler W50
° 6 SO0 | Pawl B8 27 SSﬁflﬂgUNl EN IS0 1207:1996 - M6x35
9 | 6 | S000330001 |PawlSpiing @8 M Lk o e
01 s4tesg004t  GearZ2) % | 1 |Sasa4a019 | Stioper AmUS0
1] 1 | S415610004 | Pinion Zf1 29 | 3 |MBooTI03 |Screw M6xs0 UNIG107*
12 2 | A72821800 Roller Bearing 14/20/18 20 1 S4134500A5 | Cover 2 speed W50
13 2 | 5281340080 Spacer roller bearings™ 31 1 | A94149300  |Assy Socket W50 EL/HY
14 1| S413120002 | Washer §22.5x@45x1* Sacket Handle W50 EL/HY
1 1 1S413070004 |Pin@9-012x325 Il(lVasger @2f5xﬂl)1§x4 o
Gear 711 :
Bushing 012:01418" 32 1 1S415070002 | Disconnect Rod W50
17 1 | A04134800 | AssyHousing W50
Housing W50
Bushing 212x014x8
Bushing 212x014x11
Heli-coil M6x9
Bushing for support

*Service kit available; see winch kit section on the website www.harken.com

"AR"E" Italy spa

www.harken
% (+39) 031-: 3523511 MADE IN ITALY

s 5705t i




EN

Hydraulic motor

Hydraulic motor "OMR50 151-

0420 alb.scan. 1"

KIT Clutch HY Motor (OMR50)
KIT HY Motor Flange (OMR50)

S415000080 | Hydraulic Motor Spacer

> o o
(=3 [N =1
= o —
~ o D
ok S =F
D = |
) s <t
<L S S
() T <C
— — —
— o oo <+

m Installation and Maintenance Manual

Radial Winch 50.2 ST E/HY




